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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 12 April 2022

M M3 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUPER ATHLETIC Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 01/04/2022, R12, M 3M 3M 5P M3/2G. Roylett 507448 4/0173

 2 KING KINLOCH Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 01/04/2022, R12, M 2M 3P 7M M3/1N. Holloway 490574 7/0137

 3 LAURIE'S ENTRY Weighted points score GAR, 01/04/2022, R12, M 8M 1M 6P M3/1S. Ma 499119 5/0164

 4 RATTLIN' HOME Weighted points score GOS, 22/03/2022, R3, M 5M 5M 6P M3/1B. Mitchell 491767 20/0127

 5 BLUE HIGHWAY 1 Weighted points score RIS, 06/04/2022, R1, M 6M 3P 7Y M3/2B. Sanotti 497578 7/0105

 6 STOP THE SHINE Weighted points score WPK, 16/02/2022, R11, M 6M 7M 5P M3/1R. Thomas 498813 9/0100

 7 MAXIMUM RHONDA 1 Weighted points score GOS, 05/04/2022, R9, P 7P 4M 8Y M3/1D. Swain 519621 8/096

 8 CLASSY DREAM Weighted points score GBN, 01/04/2022, R2, P 6P 5M 8P M3/2R. Welsh 489426 4/087

 9 EIGHT COUNT Weighted points score RIS, 06/04/2022, R1, M 5M 5M 4M M3/2M. Smith 498814 7/086
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Tot Wins

 1 ENZO HERRERA Last start winner BUL, 28/12/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2R. Brewer 543131 5/4282

 2 PRINCE LEO Last start winner GAR, 02/04/2022, R9, P 1P 7P 3P 4/1/2C. Eaton 543287 5/4174

 3 LITTLE JOE Weighted points score GOS, 05/04/2022, R8, P 7P 3P 3P 4/1/1W. Carr 497455 5/4192

 4 INDIGO Weighted points score GOS, 05/04/2022, R9, P 5P 1P 5P 4/1/1S. Simonetta 546095 5/4123

 5 METLIFE STADIUM Last start winner RIC, 04/02/2022, R11, P 1P 6P 2P 5/2J. Rudd 542180 3/2219

 6 RATTLIN' AHEAD Last start winner GOS, 05/04/2022, R7, P 1P 4P 2P 5/2B. Mitchell 532694 3/2195

 7 CONAIR Last start winner GAR, 25/03/2022, R6, P 1P 2P 1P 5/3J. Mackay 545225 2/1195

 8 ALMOST FAMOUS Last start winner GOS, 05/04/2022, R10, P 1P 6P 7P 5/3S. Simonetta 542917 2/1165

 9 RESTRICTION Last start winner GOS, 05/04/2022, R12, P 1P 5P 2P 5/3C. Brewer 537972 2/1159

 10 LEKTRA TERRACE Last start winner GOS, 05/04/2022, R11, P 1P 4P 6P 5/2A. Dawson 537486 3/2123

 11 GO FORWARD DAISY Last start placegetter GOS, 05/04/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 1P 5/1A. Campton 543660 4/3213

 12 MAX THE AXE Last start placegetter GOS, 05/04/2022, R9, P 3P 2P 4Y 5/1J. Porter 540419 8/5207

 13 MAGGIE'S HABIT Last start placegetter GOS, 15/03/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 4P 5/2F. Anderson 528571 3/2192

 14 DOUBLE THREAT Last start placegetter WPK, 25/03/2022, R11, P 2P 1P 6P 5/3M. Dunphy 544768 2/1192

 15 PRINCESS AUDREY Last start placegetter GOS, 05/04/2022, R11, P 3P 4P 4P 5/3C. Eaton 543288 2/1153

 16 CLASS CLOWN Last start placegetter GOS, 05/04/2022, R11, P 2P 4P 8P 5/4B. Gilbert 541397 1/0141

 17 WHO'S MY MOTHER Last start placegetter GOS, 29/03/2022, R8, P 2P 4P 8P 5/3F. Micallef 532698 3/1108

 18 PRINCE WYLDE Dropping in grade GAR, 02/04/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 2P 5/1C. Eaton 543282 7/6186

 19 SIMPLY PATCHES Dropping in grade RIC, 03/09/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 7P 5/1P. Rodgers 521212 6/4117

 20 MAXIMUM RHONDA 2 Dropping in grade GOS, 05/04/2022, R9, P 7P 4M 8Y 5/1D. Swain 519621 8/796

 21 BABY BUTTONS Weighted points score WPK, 29/01/2022, R1, C 6C 2P 1P 5/4F. Xuereb 539134 2/0191

 22 SWIFT CHOICE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 05/04/2022, R4, P 8P 1P 2P 5/3B. Gilbert 540479 6/1189

 23 EBBY ACADEMY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 05/04/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 4P 5/2M. Eberand 547129 3/2186

 24 TORPEDO ROSE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 06/04/2022, R8, P 8P 6P 8P 5/2R. Sandes 526971 6/2156

 25 GLORIOUS GAIN Weighted points score GAR, 02/04/2022, R9, P 5P 2P 7P 5/2G. Case 500299 4/2150

 26 FASCINATE LEAH Weighted points score GOS, 05/04/2022, R10, P 4P 7P 2P 5/4N. Holloway 523977 1/0138

 27 COAL BLASTER Weighted points score GOS, 15/03/2022, R8, P 5P 8P 4P 5/1P. Akers 530631 9/8132

 28 LAR GRAND LEO Weighted points score GAR, 02/04/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 8P 5/2J. Eaton 542510 3/2132

 29 ZAPPA Weighted points score BUL, 05/04/2022, R8, P 5P 3Y 4P 5/1F. Micallef 532697 6/5132

 30 BOTTLER'S CHARM Weighted points score TAR, 06/04/2022, R4, P 4P 2P 1P 5/4R. Sandes 548360 1/0132

 31 FAKE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 05/04/2022, R12, P 5P 7P 3P 5/4D. Swain 543426 1/0128
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 32 GOLDEN GOLD Weighted points score RIS, 26/03/2022, R9, Y 6Y 2Y 7P 5/4J. Rudd 542177 1/0118

 33 EARHART Weighted points score GOS, 05/04/2022, R12, P 4P 5P 6P 5/4B. Sloan 536538 1/0117

 34 PAWS CROSSED Weighted points score GOS, 05/04/2022, R11, P 7P 1P 3P 5/4B. Sloan 536408 1/0112

 35 GYPSY Weighted points score GOS, 29/03/2022, R8, P 7P 7P 6Y 5/3D. Swain 539836 3/1112

 36 BUGATTI MOON Weighted points score WPK, 25/03/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 1P 5/4J. Davis 546276 1/0112

 37 TIGER STEWART Weighted points score RIS, 06/04/2022, R5, Y 2Y 1Y 3P 5/4P. Boyd 538699 1/0112

 38 SELECT PRIZE Weighted points score RIS, 23/03/2022, R9, Y 5Y 7P 6P 5/1W. Carr 523004 6/5109

 39 I'M ONLY LITTLE Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 6P 5/3J. Flipp 536406 2/1108

 40 INFLICTER Weighted points score RIS, 30/03/2022, R6, Y 8Y 4Y 1Y 5/4A. Teofilo 538016 3/0108

 41 KNOCKABOUT SUE Weighted points score BUL, 05/04/2022, R3, P 5P 8P 3Y 5/1F. Sanotti 520284 11/9105

 42 BLUE HIGHWAY 2 Weighted points score RIS, 06/04/2022, R1, M 6M 3P 7Y 5/1B. Sanotti 497578 7/4105

 43 LAUGHING BOY Weighted points score GOS, 01/02/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 8P 5/3J. Flipp 532273 2/199

 44 ZIPPING QUOKKA Weighted points score DAP, 31/03/2022, R11, P 6P 5Y 4Y 5/1N. Kilner 529940 7/493

 45 TALL ORDER Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2022, R11, P 5P 6P 5P 5/2B. Sloan 536409 3/290

 46 SMILEY'S BOY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 29/03/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 4P 5/3A. Foukkare 536374 2/187

 47 MYSTERY GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R11, P 7P 5M 8P 5/1B. Sloan 497200 6/581

 48 VICTORY WINS Weighted points score RIS, 01/04/2022, R6, Y 6Y 4P 6P 5/4R. Nicolaou 522484 1/076

 49 MONEY RUN Weighted points score RIS, 06/04/2022, R7, Y 7Y 6Y 7P 5/1R. Nicolaou 522228 5/476

 50 MEAN MACHINE Weighted points score MAT, 04/04/2022, R10, P 7P 5P 4P 5/3A. Barrett 539071 2/172

 51 MONITOR Weighted points score GOS, 15/03/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 7P 5/2N. Holloway 532756 3/266

 52 HOLLY'S DEN 2 Weighted points score BUL, 05/04/2022, R12, P 6P 4Y 7Y 5/4F. Sanotti 528220 2/064

 53 STARLIGHT SOPHIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 8P 5/3G. Roylett 540119 2/163

 54 BE BLESSED Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2022, R9, P 7P 8P 7P 5/4N. Holloway 542711 3/060
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 1 METLIFE STADIUM Last start winner RIC, 04/02/2022, R11, P 1P 6P 2P 5/2J. Rudd 542180 3/2219

 2 RATTLIN' AHEAD Last start winner GOS, 05/04/2022, R7, P 1P 4P 2P 5/2B. Mitchell 532694 3/2195

 3 CONAIR Last start winner GAR, 25/03/2022, R6, P 1P 2P 1P 5/3J. Mackay 545225 2/1195

 4 ALMOST FAMOUS Last start winner GOS, 05/04/2022, R10, P 1P 6P 7P 5/3S. Simonetta 542917 2/1165

 5 RESTRICTION Last start winner GOS, 05/04/2022, R12, P 1P 5P 2P 5/3C. Brewer 537972 2/1159

 6 LEKTRA TERRACE Last start winner GOS, 05/04/2022, R11, P 1P 4P 6P 5/2A. Dawson 537486 3/2123

 7 GO FORWARD DAISY Last start placegetter GOS, 05/04/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 1P 5/1A. Campton 543660 4/3213

 8 MAX THE AXE Last start placegetter GOS, 05/04/2022, R9, P 3P 2P 4Y 5/1J. Porter 540419 8/5207

 9 MAGGIE'S HABIT Last start placegetter GOS, 15/03/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 4P 5/2F. Anderson 528571 3/2192

 10 DOUBLE THREAT Last start placegetter WPK, 25/03/2022, R11, P 2P 1P 6P 5/3M. Dunphy 544768 2/1192

 11 PRINCESS AUDREY Last start placegetter GOS, 05/04/2022, R11, P 3P 4P 4P 5/3C. Eaton 543288 2/1153

 12 CLASS CLOWN Last start placegetter GOS, 05/04/2022, R11, P 2P 4P 8P 5/4B. Gilbert 541397 1/0141

 13 WHO'S MY MOTHER Last start placegetter GOS, 29/03/2022, R8, P 2P 4P 8P 5/3F. Micallef 532698 3/1108

 14 PRINCE WYLDE Dropping in grade GAR, 02/04/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 2P 5/1C. Eaton 543282 7/6186

 15 SIMPLY PATCHES Dropping in grade RIC, 03/09/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 7P 5/1P. Rodgers 521212 6/4117

 16 MAXIMUM RHONDA 2 Dropping in grade GOS, 05/04/2022, R9, P 7P 4M 8Y 5/1D. Swain 519621 8/796

 17 BABY BUTTONS Weighted points score WPK, 29/01/2022, R1, C 6C 2P 1P 5/4F. Xuereb 539134 2/0191

 18 SWIFT CHOICE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 05/04/2022, R4, P 8P 1P 2P 5/3B. Gilbert 540479 6/1189

 19 EBBY ACADEMY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 05/04/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 4P 5/2M. Eberand 547129 3/2186

 20 TORPEDO ROSE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 06/04/2022, R8, P 8P 6P 8P 5/2R. Sandes 526971 6/2156

 21 GLORIOUS GAIN Weighted points score GAR, 02/04/2022, R9, P 5P 2P 7P 5/2G. Case 500299 4/2150

 22 FASCINATE LEAH Weighted points score GOS, 05/04/2022, R10, P 4P 7P 2P 5/4N. Holloway 523977 1/0138

 23 LAR GRAND LEO Weighted points score GAR, 02/04/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 8P 5/2J. Eaton 542510 3/2132

 24 BOTTLER'S CHARM Weighted points score TAR, 06/04/2022, R4, P 4P 2P 1P 5/4R. Sandes 548360 1/0132

 25 ZAPPA Weighted points score BUL, 05/04/2022, R8, P 5P 3Y 4P 5/1F. Micallef 532697 6/5132

 26 COAL BLASTER Weighted points score GOS, 15/03/2022, R8, P 5P 8P 4P 5/1P. Akers 530631 9/8132

 27 FAKE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 05/04/2022, R12, P 5P 7P 3P 5/4D. Swain 543426 1/0128

 28 GOLDEN GOLD Weighted points score RIS, 26/03/2022, R9, Y 6Y 2Y 7P 5/4J. Rudd 542177 1/0118

 29 EARHART Weighted points score GOS, 05/04/2022, R12, P 4P 5P 6P 5/4B. Sloan 536538 1/0117

 30 BUGATTI MOON Weighted points score WPK, 25/03/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 1P 5/4J. Davis 546276 1/0112

 31 TIGER STEWART Weighted points score RIS, 06/04/2022, R5, Y 2Y 1Y 3P 5/4P. Boyd 538699 1/0112
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 32 PAWS CROSSED Weighted points score GOS, 05/04/2022, R11, P 7P 1P 3P 5/4B. Sloan 536408 1/0112

 33 GYPSY Weighted points score GOS, 29/03/2022, R8, P 7P 7P 6Y 5/3D. Swain 539836 3/1112

 34 SELECT PRIZE Weighted points score RIS, 23/03/2022, R9, Y 5Y 7P 6P 5/1W. Carr 523004 6/5109

 35 I'M ONLY LITTLE Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 6P 5/3J. Flipp 536406 2/1108

 36 INFLICTER Weighted points score RIS, 30/03/2022, R6, Y 8Y 4Y 1Y 5/4A. Teofilo 538016 3/0108

 37 BLUE HIGHWAY 2 Weighted points score RIS, 06/04/2022, R1, M 6M 3P 7Y 5/1B. Sanotti 497578 7/4105

 38 KNOCKABOUT SUE Weighted points score BUL, 05/04/2022, R3, P 5P 8P 3Y 5/1F. Sanotti 520284 11/9105

 39 LAUGHING BOY Weighted points score GOS, 01/02/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 8P 5/3J. Flipp 532273 2/199

 40 ZIPPING QUOKKA Weighted points score DAP, 31/03/2022, R11, P 6P 5Y 4Y 5/1N. Kilner 529940 7/493

 41 TALL ORDER Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2022, R11, P 5P 6P 5P 5/2B. Sloan 536409 3/290

 42 SMILEY'S BOY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 29/03/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 4P 5/3A. Foukkare 536374 2/187

 43 MYSTERY GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R11, P 7P 5M 8P 5/1B. Sloan 497200 6/581

 44 VICTORY WINS Weighted points score RIS, 01/04/2022, R6, Y 6Y 4P 6P 5/4R. Nicolaou 522484 1/076

 45 MONEY RUN Weighted points score RIS, 06/04/2022, R7, Y 7Y 6Y 7P 5/1R. Nicolaou 522228 5/476

 46 MEAN MACHINE Weighted points score MAT, 04/04/2022, R10, P 7P 5P 4P 5/3A. Barrett 539071 2/172

 47 MONITOR Weighted points score GOS, 15/03/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 7P 5/2N. Holloway 532756 3/266

 48 HOLLY'S DEN 2 Weighted points score BUL, 05/04/2022, R12, P 6P 4Y 7Y 5/4F. Sanotti 528220 2/064

 49 STARLIGHT SOPHIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 8P 5/3G. Roylett 540119 2/163

 50 BE BLESSED Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2022, R9, P 7P 8P 7P 5/4N. Holloway 542711 3/060
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 1 PARISIAN ROC Last start winner GOS, 05/04/2022, R8, P 1P 4P 3P 1/2R. Brewer 529812 14/13321

 2 SHE HAS STYLE Last start placegetter GAR, 02/04/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 2P 1/2C. Eaton 538898 10/9396

 3 MISS SADIE LEA Weighted points score GOS, 15/03/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 5P 2/1/1W. Dance 536714 11/10219

 4 ABLE MASTER Last start winner GOS, 29/03/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 3/1/2J. Howard 540180 8/5240

 5 EVA'S GIRL Dropping in grade GAR, 02/04/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 6P 3/1/2C. Eaton 527339 19/17183

 6 QUEEN SOPHIA Weighted points score GOS, 05/04/2022, R9, P 6P 1P 8P 3/1/1C. Eaton 543281 7/6183
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 1 MOJO HERRERA Last start placegetter GOS, 05/04/2022, R1, P 2P M/1P. Lagogiane 550162 0/0134

 2 ZIPPING NOELLE Last start placegetter GOS, 05/04/2022, R2, P 3P 3P 2P M/1R. Brewer 548193 0/0134

 3 ARMATREE SPARKLE Last start placegetter GOS, 05/04/2022, R2, P 2P M/1M. Frankland-Shambler 542937 0/0134

 4 CELTIC EYES Last start placegetter GOS, 05/04/2022, R1, P 3P M/1M. Dunphy 544766 0/0117

 5 DRACO Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIS, 06/04/2022, R4, Y

BAT, 21/02/2022, R1, P

3Y 2P M/1P. Boyd 550754 0/0132

 6 FAT PIZZA Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DAP, 31/03/2022, R1, P

DAP, 24/03/2022, R1, P

6P 2P 3P M/1N. Kilner 547343 0/092

 7 JUST NATURALLY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 26/02/2022, R1, P 6P 4P 3P M/1G. Case 545018 0/094

 8 GRYFFINDOR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 25/03/2022, R1, P 7P 2P M/1P. Boyd 550758 0/088

 9 ORSON SIMBA First start M/1L. Atchison 542149 0/00

 10 ORSON BLUEY First start M/1L. Atchison 542147 0/00

 11 BUGATTI FAX First start M/1J. Davis 546271 0/00

 12 BUGATTI BREE First start M/1J. Gatt 548881 0/00

 13 SAVED BY ROSE Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 05/04/2022, R2, P 5P M/1M. Dunphy 544773 0/050

 14 ZIPPING EVEREST 1 Weighted points score BAT, 04/04/2022, R1, P 4P 5Y 4P M/1S. Simonetta 544688 0/060

 15 BUGATTI IMPULSE Weighted points score WPK, 18/03/2022, R2, P 6P 4P M/1J. Davis 540908 0/052

 16 ELSA KEROMA Weighted points score GOS, 13/07/2021, R2, P (FEL)P 4P 5P M/1A. Foukkare 529292 0/044

 17 AURICA Weighted points score GOS, 14/09/2021, R1, P 8P 7P 8P M/1J. Flipp 536404 0/029
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 1 IRINKA ARCHIE Last start winner GOS, 05/04/2022, R5, P 1P 2P 8P 5/3C. Eaton 546137 2/1213

 2 LIGHTNIN' ETHICS Last start placegetter WPK, 06/04/2022, R3, P 2P 6P 1P 5/4P. Rodgers 547092 1/0143

 3 CALVIN Last start placegetter GOS, 05/04/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 8P 5/4F. Xuereb 537891 1/0129

 4 FLYING HUNTER Last start Provincial winner GOS, 08/03/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 7P 5/4W. Harper 546836 1/0116

 5 SHADY'S ROCKET Weighted points score WPK, 25/03/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4M. Dunphy 544772 2/0213

 6 STONEWASHED Weighted points score GOS, 05/04/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 3P 5/4A. Foukkare 541377 1/0168

 7 BLAKEY BOY Weighted points score GOS, 05/04/2022, R12, P 2P 1P 7Y 5/4R. Thomas 533639 2/0164

 8 LAGOON MAX Weighted points score WPK, 06/04/2022, R5, P 5P 4C 1P 5/3P. Rodgers 539664 2/1157

 9 LOVE MY KEY Weighted points score GOS, 05/04/2022, R7, P 2P 4P 1P 5/3J. Porter 542887 2/1150

 10 HIGHWAY MISS 1 Weighted points score GOS, 05/04/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4F. Cini 536900 1/0147

 11 LAURIE'S SPARK Weighted points score GOS, 05/04/2022, R12, P 3P 1P 3P 5/4S. Ma 541431 1/0142

 12 EIFFEL FOR YOU Weighted points score GOS, 05/04/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 1P 5/3A. Foley 536402 2/1138

 13 BUGATTI BLOSSOM Weighted points score GOS, 05/04/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 3P 5/4M. Knowles 538986 1/0135

 14 TARAWI SUNSHINE Weighted points score GOS, 29/03/2022, R4, P 8P 2P (FEL)P 5/4L. Atchison 538705 1/0135

 15 CLOUD BY DAY Weighted points score DUB, 07/04/2022, R3, P 5P 1Y 2P 5/4N. Mastapha 547298 1/0132

 16 ZIPPING CAHILL Weighted points score GOS, 05/04/2022, R5, P 7P 8P 4P 5/4W. Carr 529779 2/0132

 17 BUGATTI LEAP Weighted points score GOS, 05/04/2022, R10, P 3P 7P 1P 5/4F. Xuereb 540914 1/0130

 18 FAKE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 05/04/2022, R12, P 5P 7P 3P 5/4D. Swain 543426 1/0128

 19 SWEET CHICKEN Weighted points score GOS, 05/04/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 4P 5/4P. Boyd 532560 2/0123

 20 TARAWI HUGO Weighted points score GOS, 05/04/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4L. Atchison 538711 1/0117

 21 KNUCKEY Weighted points score GOS, 05/04/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 4Y 5/4J. Porter 542889 1/0107

 22 CABERNET GIRL 2 Weighted points score GOS, 05/04/2022, R3, P 8P 2P 7P 5/3M. Dawson 540984 2/1102

 23 DOUBLE ON ICE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 29/03/2022, R10, P 5P 7P 2P 5/4F. Cini 527521 1/0102

 24 ALL ABOUT ME Weighted points score GAR, 02/04/2022, R6, P 7P 1P 7P 5/4R. Browne 543978 1/0102

 25 LITTLE LOKI Weighted points score GOS, 05/04/2022, R11, P 6P 5Y 2P 5/4R. Thomas 533634 1/0101

 26 BLUE DIAMONDS Weighted points score RIS, 23/03/2022, R11, Y 6Y 4P 7P 5/3W. Carr 527966 2/194

 27 SMILEY'S BOY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 29/03/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 4P 5/4A. Foukkare 536374 2/087

 28 HOLLY'S DEN 1 Weighted points score BUL, 05/04/2022, R12, P 6P 4Y 7Y 5/4F. Sanotti 528220 2/064

 29 STARLIGHT SOPHIE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 8P 5/4G. Roylett 540119 2/063
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 1 IBROX WILDFIRE Last start placegetter WPK, 30/03/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 7P M/1W. Dance 544591 0/0124

 2 SUGAR JACK Last start placegetter GAR, 02/04/2022, R2, P 2P 4P 5P M/1R. Browne 543976 0/092

 3 LOVEDALE ROAD Last start placegetter GAR, 02/04/2022, R2, P 3P 3P 7P M/1R. Jones 542204 0/082

 4 ULTIMATE EBBY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 25/03/2022, R2, P 4P 2P 8P M/1M. Eberand 547135 0/0116

 5 FIRE BY NIGHT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIT, 02/04/2022, R2, Y 6P 6P 3Y M/1N. Mastapha 547302 0/075

 6 PEKING GOOSE First start M/1L. Brown 547340 0/00

 7 ZIPPING EVEREST 2 Weighted points score BAT, 04/04/2022, R1, P 4P 5Y 4P M/1S. Simonetta 544688 0/060

 8 BLAZIN' SHIRL Weighted points score GAR, 02/04/2022, R2, P 6P 4P 4P M/1J. Eaton 545939 0/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 12 April 2022

P NG 515 MDCH

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FANTASTIC RAVEN Grade order Grade 1 1C 1C 2P 1/1J. Mackay 529657 22/14464

 2 ZIPPING KYRGIOS Grade order Grade 1 3C 4C 1P 1/2J. Finn 529772 27/24360

 3 SMART FERNANDO Grade order Grade 1 3P 8C 6P 1/1G. Sutherland 528835 16/9214

 4 OPAL MODEL Grade order Grade 2 1C 1P 2C 2/1/2J. Mackay 526968 13/4360

 5 ZIPPING LOPEZ Grade order Grade 2 1C 6C 3P 2/1/2J. Mackay 539875 14/3338

 6 YUKO GIRL Grade order Grade 2 1P 7C 4C 2/1/2S. Sultana 547588 8/5235

 7 IBROX ROCKS 1 Grade order Grade 3 6C 1P 2P 3/1/2W. Dance 532042 9/5230

 8 FLASHING OSCAR Grade order Grade 3 5C 5C 7C 3/1/1J. Porter 529546 11/10158

 9 OUR MECHANIC Grade order Grade 4 7C 3C 2P 4/1/2J. Mackay 536687 7/4330

 10 ZIPPING PEARSON Grade order Grade 4 5C 3C 4P 4/1/2J. Finn 529771 15/7311

 11 ALL NOSE Grade order Grade 4 6C 1C 1C 4/1/2T. Rees 532439 8/5304

 12 MODERN TALKING Grade order Grade 4 8C 6C 5P 4/1/1P. Lagogiane 537937 7/4166

 13 GO FORWARD POLLY 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P (FEL)P 3P 5/3A. Campton 534218 7/1220

 14 HIGH EXPECTATION Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 3P 5/1N. Holloway 508565 15/9201

 15 MAC IBROX 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 1P 5/2W. Dance 544585 4/3176

 16 TORPEDO ROSE 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 8P 5/3R. Sandes 526971 6/1156

 17 CABERNET GIRL 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 7P 5/3M. Dawson 540984 2/1102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 12 April 2022

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IBROX ROCKS 2 Weighted points score WPK, 01/04/2022, R7, C 6C 1P 2P 3/1/2W. Dance 532042 9/5230
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 12 April 2022

P 4 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 UNO HERRERA Weighted points score WPK, 01/04/2022, R8, C 7C 5C 2C 4/1/1R. Brewer 526585 9/4201
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 12 April 2022

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FAT BOY'S DREAM Last start placegetter GAR, 25/03/2022, R10, P 2P 6P 1P 5/3J. Mackay 548365 5/1228

 2 GO FORWARD POLLY 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 05/04/2022, R4, P 2P (FEL)P 3P 5/3A. Campton 534218 7/1220

 3 ZIPPING FINCH Last start placegetter GOS, 05/04/2022, R5, P 2P 4Y 5P 5/4W. Carr 537179 3/0160

 4 RISKY ASSASSIN Weighted points score GOS, 05/04/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 3P 5/3J. Howard 538806 7/1294

 5 SWIFT CHOICE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 05/04/2022, R4, P 8P 1P 2P 5/2B. Gilbert 540479 6/2189

 6 EBBY ACADEMY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 05/04/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 4P 5/4M. Eberand 547129 3/0186

 7 MAC IBROX 1 Weighted points score WPK, 30/03/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 1P 5/2W. Dance 544585 4/3176

 8 HIGHWAY MISS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 05/04/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4F. Cini 536900 1/0147

 9 SORRY BRO Weighted points score RIS, 26/03/2022, R12, Y 8Y 7Y 1Y 5/4J. Rudd 535112 3/0114

 10 DUSTY CHARM 2 Weighted points score WPK, 30/03/2022, R4, P 6P 5C 6P 5/1R. Shearer 526247 9/4102

 11 DOUBLE ON ICE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 29/03/2022, R10, P 5P 7P 2P 5/4F. Cini 527521 1/0102

 12 REBELLING Weighted points score BUL, 05/04/2022, R12, P 4P 4P 7Y 5/1J. Rudd 535111 5/376
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 12 April 2022

P 4 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIGGY STARDUST Weighted points score WPK, 01/04/2022, R1, C 5C 1C 4P 4/1/2A. Campton 534219 10/3170
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 12 April 2022

P 5 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DUSTY CHARM 1 Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 08/04/2022, R6, P 6P 5C 6P 5/1R. Shearer 526247 9/1102

 2 IBROX ROCKS 3 Weighted points score WPK, 01/04/2022, R7, C 6C 1P 2P 5/3W. Dance 532042 9/1230
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